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28/08/2023Edité le :
2023- CHAMP. AS PIGEONS 1 AN CIF

Epreuve

Grand-Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

AGEN

NARBONNE

Date

30/06/2023

30/07/2023

Heure

08:15

08:00

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

Point avant

741

817

Point extr.

795

873

Engagés

264

153

N°

1

2

77

82

Départage

12,00

18,00

22,00

29,00

42,00

52,00

54,00

76,00

89,00

1,00

1,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

6,00

8,00

9,00

9,00

10,00

10,00

11,00

12,00

12,00

13,00

13,00

14,00

15,00

16,00

17,00

18,00

18,00

19,00

Prix

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Points

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

FRANCOIS P&F

DEWINTRE Christophe

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

MOTHERON Alain

MOTHERON Alain

BIALORUCKI Frédéric

BIALORUCKI Frédéric

DUCHAUSSOY M & F

FRANCOIS P&F

DEMARLE Jean-Michel

MOTHERON Alain

DEMARLE Jean-Michel

LEROY C&K

DEU Dimitri

BIALORUCKI Frédéric

FRANCOIS P&F

DEU Dimitri

DEU Dimitri

ROLLAND Christophe 

FRANCOIS P&F

MOTHERON Alain

BIALORUCKI Frédéric

MOTHERON Alain

MALY OF WALY James

MOTHERON Alain

MOTHERON Alain

LEROY C&K

DEWINTRE Christophe

FRANCOIS P&F

ENGUERAND Thibaut

DEMARLE Jean-Michel

MOTHERON Alain

ENGUERAND Thibaut

HIRARDOT Damien

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

DEMARLE Jean-Michel

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

32023

31968

32055

332206

332210

341984

341973

325930

32014

334870

332248

334984

330475

326354

341923

32010

326377

326381

308364

32004

332249

341991

332220

335307

332219

332211

330575

31956

32033

264873

334874

332231

327036

326549

32041

334976

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Pigeon
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19,00

20,00

20,00

21,00

21,00

22,00

22,00

23,00

23,00

24,00

25,00

26,00

26,00

27,00

27,00

28,00

28,00

29,00

29,00

31,00

31,00

32,00

32,00

33,00

33,00

34,00

35,00

35,00

36,00

36,00

37,00

37,00

38,00

38,00

39,00

39,00

40,00

41,00

43,00

45,00

46,00

47,00

48,00

49,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

ENGUERAND Thibaut

DECROIX Guy

FRANCOIS P&F

FRANCOIS P&F

MOTHERON Alain

BIALORUCKI Frédéric

DEU Dimitri

MOTHERON Alain

ROLLAND  Kévin

GALLET Antoine

ROLLAND  Kévin

CARETTE VANPEPERSTAETE 

DEU Dimitri

FRANCOIS P&F

DUBOIS Michel

GOLIOT Nicolas

MOTHERON Alain

EVRARD Joêl

BIALORUCKI Frédéric

LEPRETRE Richard

MALY OF WALY James

MOTHERON Alain

ROLAND Teddy

DUCHAUSSOY M & F

ENGUERAND Thibaut

EVRARD Joêl

DEMARLE Jean-Michel

GALLET Antoine

MOTHERON Alain

VANPEPERSTRAETE  

LEROY C&K

DEU Dimitri

EVRARD Joêl

LACROIX Frederic

ROLLAND  Kévin

CAILLIEZ Benoit

DEU Dimitri

DEWINTRE Christophe

LEPRETRE Richard

VERLANDE Olivier&Christopher

DUCORNET Pascal

DEU Dimitri

DEMARLE Jean-Michel

VANPEPERSTRAETE  

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

327005

332429

32021

32005

332218

341927

326368

332216

221424

336129

308365

307123

326364

32047

327219

20802

332227

303524

33506

327323

335315

332205

332688

325955

327014

30904

334993

336112

332223

28471

330408

326640

30905

259431

308008

333177

326385

331769

327336

26576

31520

330984

334970

28485

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

http://www.milbled.com

